HE
AT
IN
G
M
AT
S
termofol.com24

■ The system does not require
maintenance
■ Single-sided powered
■ No electromagnetic field
termofol.com 27
Model Heating
width [m²]
Mat
dimension
Cable
diameter
Power
[m²]
Mat
power [W]  Amp Ohms [Ω]  Voltage [V]
TF-HM-150-05 0,5 0,5 x 1 3.6 mm 150 75 0.35 601,2 230
TF-HM-150-10 1 0,5 x 2 3.6 mm 150 150 0.7 352,7 230
TF-HM-150-15 1,5 0,5 x 3 3.6 mm 150 225 1.0 235,1 230
TF-HM-150-20 2 0,5 x 4 3.6 mm 150 300 1.3 176,3 230
TF-HM-150-25 2,5 0,5 x 5 3.6 mm 150 375 1.6 141,1 230
TF-HM-150-30 3 0,5 x 6 3.6 mm 150 450 2.0 117,6 230
TF-HM-150-35 3,5 0,5 x 7 3.6 mm 150 525 2.3 100,8 230
TF-HM-150-40 4 0,5 x 8 3.6 mm 150 600 2.6 88,2 230
TF-HM-150-45 4,5 0,5 x 9 3.6 mm 150 675 2.9 78,4 230
TF-HM-150-50 5 0,5 x 10 3.6 mm 150 750 3.3 70.5 230
TF-HM-150-60 6 0,5 x 12 3.6 mm 150 900 3.9 58,8 230
TF-HM-150-70 7 0,5 x 14 3.6 mm 150 1050 4.6 50,4 230
TF-HM-150-80 8 0,5 x 16 3.6 mm 150 1200 5.2 44,1 230
TF-HM-150-90 9 0,5 x 18 3.6 mm 150 1350 5.9 39,2 230
TF-HM-150-100 10 0,5 x 20 3.6 mm 150 1500 6.5 35,3 230
TF-HM-150-120 12 0,5 x 24 3.6 mm 150 1800 7.8 29,4 230
TF-HM-150-150 15 0,5 x 30 3.6 mm 150 2250 9.8 23,5 230
TF-HM-150-200 20 0,5 x 40 3.6 mm 150 3000 13.04 17,63 230
Specification
AC
CE
SS

class
compressive
strength
thermal
conductivity
λ=0,033 W/m•KCS=300 kPa E
TERMOTERM INSULATION BOARD
termofol.com28
XPS insulation boards
under heating mats
6mm
Thickness
12mm
Thickness
Model Width Length Thickness Area
TF-XPS-12MM 60 cm 120 cm 12 mm 0.72 m²
TF-XPS-6MM 60 cm 120 cm 6 mm 0.72 m²
Specification
AC
CE